Silicon Pressure Sensors
SX 0 psi to 1 psi to 0 psi to 150 psi SX Series
Sensing and Control
FEATURES
• Low Cost
• High-Impedance Bridge
• Absolute and
• Differential (Gauge)

Note 10: Exceeding maximum pressure can cause permanent sensor failure
Silicon Pressure Sensors
SX 0 psi to 1 psi to 0 psi to 150 psi SX Series
Honeywell • Sensing and Control   3
ELECTRICAL CONNECTIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Order Part Number
Pressure
Range
Button
Package
Nipple
Package “N” Package DIP Package
0 to 1 psid or psig SX01D SX01DP1 SX01DN SX01GD2, SX01DD4
0 to 5 psid or psig SX05D SX05DP1 SX05DN SX05GD2, SX05DD4
0 psia to 15 psia SX15A SX15AP1 SX15AN SX15AD2, SX15AD4
0 psia to 30 psia SX30A SX30AP1 SX30AN SX30AD2, SX30AD4
0 psia to 100 psia SX100A – SX100AN SX100AD2, SX100AD4
0 psia to 150 psia SX150A – SX150AN –
0 to 15 psid or psig SX15D SX25DP1 SX15DN SX15GD2, SX15DD4
0 to 30 psid or psig SX30D SX30DP1 SX30DN SX30GD2, SX30DD4
0 to 100 psid or psig SX100D – SX100DN SX100GD2, SX100DD4
0 to 150 psid or psig SX150D – – –
PHYSICAL DIMENSIONS for reference only mm [In]
Button Package
Silicon Pressure Sensors
SX 0 psi to 1 psi to 0 psi to 150 psi SX Series